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$1,850,000

3591 SW 177TH AVE, MIRAMAR FL 33029
https://staging1.bravoregroup.com

Stunning 6BD/4.5BA lakefront estate where no expense was spared
in the remodel. This home features sleek porcelain floors, designer
finishes, custom closets, and a spa-inspired primary suite with
freestanding tub & oversized shower. Light-filled living spaces flow
seamlessly into a gourmet kitchen and private gym area. Outdoors,
enjoy a resort-style pool, covered pergola with full […]

• 6 beds
• 5 baths

• House

• For Sale

• Active

• 3579 sq ft
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Property Features
Date added: Added 3 months ago Category: For Sale

Pool Y/N: Yes Type: House

Status: Active Bedrooms: 6 beds

Bathrooms: 5 baths Area: 3579 sq ft

Year built: 1999 Bathrooms Half: 1

Subdivision Name: SILVER LAKES PHASE III RE Association: Yes

Original List Price: 1850000 County: Broward County

DOM: 24 Bathrooms Full: 4

Lot Size: 8845 sq ft MLS ID: A11870273

Association Fee: $840

Building Details
Building Area Total: 4457 sq ft Year Built Details: Resale

Parking Features: Driveway, Paver Block View: Lake

Entry Location: Foyer Building Name: $0

Covered Spaces: 3 Construction Materials: Concrete Block
Construction

Garage Spaces: 3 Roof: Barrel Roof

Amenities & Features
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Appliances: Dryer, Microwave, Electric
Range, Refrigerator, Wall Oven, Washer

Pool Features: In Ground

Cooling Yes/ No: Yes Cooling: Central Air

Exterior Features: Barbeque, Built-In
Grill, Lighting, Open Balcony

Attached Garage Yes/ No: Yes

View Yes / No: Yes Water Source: Municipal Water

Patio & Porch Features: Open
Balcony, Patio

Architectural Style: Detached, Two Story

Sewer: Public Sewer Door Features: High Impact Doors

Waterfront Features: WF/Pool/No
Ocean Access, Lake

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Built-in
Features, Cooking Island, Entrance Foyer, Pantry,
Walk-In Closet(s), Den/Library/Office, Family Room,
Garage Converted, Utility Room/Laundry

Heating: Central Flooring: Marble, Other

Nearby Schools
High School: Everglades Middle Or Junior School: Glades

Elementary School: Sunset Lakes

Miscellaneous
Structure Type: House Zoning: PUD

Other Equipment: Automatic Garage Door Opener Community Features: Tennis Court(s)

Lot Features: Less Than 1/4 Acre Lot Listing Courtesy of: Gladiator Realty
Group LLC

Laundry Features: Utility Room/Laundry Inclusions: Other

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: At
Least 1 Bedroom Ground Level

Room Living Room Features: Den/Library/Office, Family
Room, Garage Converted, Utility Room/Laundry


